
MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area 
Medium Income 

(AMI)

Minimum
Annual 
Income

Maximum
Income Limit

 Rent

*  Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Occupancy 

Artesian Vista / 07.25.2025          page 1

Artesian Vista
1828 Young Street, Honolulu, Hawai'i 96826

One-Bedroom
30% AMI

$21,930

$41,040

$36,480

$31,920

3

2

1

$731

Security 
Deposit

$731

One-Bedroom
50% AMI

$38,550

$68,400

$60,800

$53,200

3

2

1

$1,285 $1,285

CA Lic. #00853495 


