

## **Artesian Vista**

1828 Young Street, Honolulu, Hawai'i 96826

## **MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS**

Unit Type Area Medium Income (AMI)	Minimum Annual Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent	Security Deposit
One-Bedroom 30% AMI	\$21,930	\$31,920	1	\$731	\$731
		\$36,480	2		
		\$41,040	3		
One-Bedroom 50% AMI	\$38,550	\$53,200	1	\$1,285	\$1,285
		\$60,800	2		
		\$68,400	3		

<sup>\*</sup> Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change



CA Lic. #00853495

Artesian Vista / 07.25.2025